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Eideweg 63 - Siddeburen

Meer informatie te verkrijgen via ons kantoor!

Vraagprijs

Soort object

Type woning
Bouwjaar
Woonoppervlakte
Perceeloppervilakte
Inhoud

Aantal kamers
Energieklasse

€ 389.000,- k.k.
Woonhuis
Vrijstaande woning
1928

97 m?

2750 m?

428 m?
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Makelaardij

Reilink Vastgoed

Meer informatie?

0598-432920




